
36th Annual NACBA Invitational Tournament
Dallas, Texas May 27-30, 2016

Team Name: 

Player Name Email Birth Date Chinese 
% (25,50,100)

Shirt Size 
(S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL) Height Played 

Last
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Mail this roster sheet back accompanied by a check made payable to:
North American Chinese Basketball Association (NACBA)
(Entry Fees are Payable Only in US Dollars)

Canadian teams must remit payment via US Dollar Money Orders.

Deadline to enter is March 13,2016.  All entries must be received by this date. So sign up 
early. Form must be completely filled out for insurance purposes. 

Mail to: 
Harry Leong
1018 Winter Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 

Division: (Please Select Division:)

 Womens Open  Girls 18 & Under

  Mens 30 & Over   Mens Senior 40 & Over Youth 15 & Under Junior Boys 18 & Under
Contact Email: 
Phone Number: 
Address: 

Contact Name: 

   Mens Open       Friendship

  Mens Masters 50 & Over




